144.57  Lakhs 1,44,600/- 

Bid document can be obtained between 10.00 hrs and 17.00 hrs on all working days from 
12th November, 2018 to 27th November, 2018 at the address for communication 
mentioned below on payment of Non-refundable fee of Rs.16,800/- (Rupees Sixteen 
Thousand Eight Hundred Only) in the form of a Demand Draft drawn in favour of M/s. IT 
Expressway Ltd. (ITEL) payable on any scheduled bank in Chennai. Alternatively, the 
Bid document can also be downloaded from the website www.tnrdc.com and in such 
cases, the bidders will be required to pay the non-refundable fee as mentioned above, at

[...]

23/550 (LHS) & km:16/000 to 17/850 (RHS) & ECR Link Road from km: 1/000 to 1/600 
(LHS) & km: 0/750 to 1/300 (RHS),in Chennai, Tamil Nadu” 
The details of the work are as follows: 

 Other works and services as may be indicated in the contract.

The Non Refundable Bid Document Cost for the work is Rs.16,800/- (Rupees Sixteen
Thousand Eight Hundred Only) as indicated in Clause 4.1. EMD should be attached for the
work as given in Clause 15.

Any bid not accompanied by the Bid Document duly signed in all pages and acceptable Bid
document Cost & EMD, shall be summarily rejected by the Employer as Non- Responsive.